
$12,500,000

10875 N BAYSHORE DR MIAMI FL 33161
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Follow your heart and indulge your imagination. Youâ��ve found
the pinnacle of perfection and the palette upon which to live and
love your lifestyle by design. This 5bed and 6bath upscale-
contemporary home is a fusion of stately features and amenities
with an uber-functional design. Your grand estate offers 3,220 SF
of beauty and options both […]

• 5 beds
• 6 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 3220 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 6 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 6 baths Area: 3220 sq ft

Year built: 1959



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Elementary School: David Lawrence Jr K-8

Middle/Junior School: North Miami High School: Alonzo and Tracy Mourning Sr. High

Zoning Description: 5700

Property details
Total Building Area: 4676 Direction Faces: North

Subdivision Name: AMD PL BAY RIDGE Lot Size Square Feet: 12764

Parcel Number: 30-22-32-006-0840 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 12764

Property Features



Community Features: Laundry Facilities Door Features: French Doors

Exterior Features: Balcony,Porch,Propane
Tank - Leased

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,Closet
Cabinetry,Second Floor Entry,Entrance
Foyer,French Door(s)/Atrium Door(s),First Floor
Entry,Fireplace,Garden Tub/Roman Tub,Kitchen
Island,Custom Mirrors,Main Level
Master,Pantry,Split Bedrooms,Upper Level
Master,Bar,Walk-In Closet(s)

Laundry Features: Washer Hookup,Dryer
Hookup,In Garage,Laundry Tub

Waterfront Features: Bay Front

Pool Features: Free Form,In
Ground,Other,Pool

Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot

Parking Features:
Attached,Driveway,Garage,Garage Door
Opener

Appliances: Built-In
Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Range,Electric
Water Heater,Disposal,Ice
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Owned,Water Softener Rented,Self Cleaning
Oven,Water Heater,Washer

Architectural Style: Detached,Two
Story,Duplex

Construction Materials: Brick,Block,Stucco

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) Covered Spaces: 2

Electric: Fuses Fireplace Y/N: 1

Fireplace Features: Decorative Flooring: Concrete,Other,Parquet,Tile,Wood

Frontage Length: 102 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: None

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Bay,Ocean,Pool,Water

View Y/N: 1 Patio and Porch Features: Balcony,Open,Porch

Roof: Barrel Waterfront Y/N: 1

Water Source: Public Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Stories: 2

Miscellaneous



Public Survey Township: 30 Public
Survey
Section: 32

Syndication Remarks: GORGEOUS home with stunning waterfront views in the
prestigious North Miami area

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11283168

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 8787 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: AMD PL BAY RIDGE PB 20-8 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 8 LOT SIZE
102.110 X 125 OR 12249-1114 0884 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: Pacar Real Estate


